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Mercedes-Benz Actros 4140 AK 8x8 Steel Springs - 3 pedals

MANUAL

General features

Brand Mercedes-Benz
Model Actros 4140
Subcategory Tipper
Licence plate BH-SP-20
Construction year 1999

Date of first registration 10-11-1999
Condition Used

Fuel Diesel
Emission class Euro 2
Reference ME980666
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVW

Length

Width

16.560kg
20.440kg
37.000kg
873cm

255cm
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Technical specifications

Number of axes 4

Axis configuration 8x8

Accessories
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